
CLASS XII BOARD PRACTICAL EXAMINATION DATE SHEET *

DATE DAY SUBJECTS

15th March 2022 Friday LEGAL STUDIES (074)

28th March 2022 Monday POLITICAL SCIENCE (028)

29th March 2022 Tuesday MATHEMATICS (041)

30th March 2022 Wednesday ENGLISH CORE (301)

31st March 2022 Thursday COMPUTER SCIENCE(083)

31st March 2022 Thursday APPLIED MATHEMATICS (241)

02nd April 2022 Saturday MARKETING (812)

04th April 2022 Monday CHEMISTRY(043)

04th April 2022 Monday HISTORY (027)

05th April 2022 Tuesday ACCOUNTANCY (055)

06th April 2022 Wednesday BIOLOGY (044)

06th April 2022 Wednesday BUSINESS STUDIES (054)

08th April 2022 Friday ECONOMICS (030)

11th April 2022 Monday PSYCHOLOGY (037)

13th April 2022 Wednesday PHYSICS (042)

* Date subject to change


